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Name

KHARLAN Olga
GALIAKBAROVA Dina
ZAGUNIS Mariel
SOCHA Aleksandra
GAVRILOVA Yuliya
DYACHENKO Ekaterina
ZHOVNIR Olga
WIECKOWSKA Irena
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
VECCHI Irene
WOZNIAK Dagmara
MARZOCCA Gioia
NAVARRO Araceli
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
GREGORIO Rossella
BERDER Cecilia
BIANCO Ilaria
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
STOLTZ Marion
LEMBACH Charlotte
VORONINA Olena
PUNDYK Galyna
PAGE Gabriella
KUBISSA Stefanie
JOZWIAK Bogna
BOULAY Beline
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
PALMEDO Sage
SHATALOVA Alexandra
PUDA Marta
KOMASHCHUK Alina
GRENCH Eileen
CHEN Xiaodong
BENITEZ Alejandra
MIKINA Sabina
SASSINE Sandra

LI Fei

WILLIAMS Sophie
ILLARIONOVA Anna
LAKERBAI Karina
BOUDIAF Saoussen
KOZLOVA Nina
KOVALEVA Viktoriya
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Place Date
Orléans 01.02.2013 Senior

Nationality
UKR
RUS
USA
POL
RUS
RUS
UKR
POL
GRE
ITA
USA
ITA
ESP
USA
ITA
FRA
ITA
USA
FRA
FRA
UKR
UKR
CAN
GER
POL
FRA
ARG
USA
RUS
POL
UKR
PAN
CHN
VEN
AZE
CAN
CHN
GBR
RUS
BRA
FRA
UKR
RUS

Sabre

Birth

04.09.90
02.11.91
03.03.85
30.03.82
20.07.89
31.08.87
08.06.89
17.02.82
20.06.86
10.06.89
01.07.88
22.06.79
09.08.89
31.12.90
30.08.90
13.12.89
29.05.80
04.12.85
30.08.90
01.04.88
05.05.90
07.11.87
29.10.94
06.01.85
05.04.83
13.09.92
12.07.85
21.05.96
09.05.91
13.01.91
24.04.93
05.08.86
11.01.88
07.07.80
24.10.87
28.09.79
10.03.92
21.03.91
03.07.90
27.12.88
31.12.93
18.03.88
09.12.89

F

Category Weapon Gender Event

Individual

Licence

04091990000
02111991001
03031985001
30031982000
20071989004
31081987000
08061989002
17021982000
20061986000
10061989000
01071988000
22061979000
09081989000
31121990000
30081990001
13121989000
29051980002
04121985003
30081990003
01041988002
05051990002
07111987005
29101994000
06011985001
05041983003
13091992001
12071985000
21051996000
09051991002
13011991000
24041993000
05081986002
11011988002
07071980001
24101987000
28091979002
10031992005
21031991000
03071990001
27121988001
31121993003
18031988000
09121989000

Type
GP
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Name

KEDZIORA Katarzyna
REGUIGNE Laura
PENTEK Brigitta
VIRLOGEUX Ophelie
PLIEGO Paola
SUCHET Charlotte
OSTOJSKA Matylda
CONTRERAS Patricia
PRESSMAR Julia
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
BOUDAD Kenza
PALU Flora

BRUNET Manon
RIDEL Mariya
KIRYANOVA Elizaveta
LIU Shan
KRAVATSKA Olena
TAHARO Mathilda
KEMPE Katherine
NAVARRIA Caterina
BUNYATOVA Sevil
JAMMES Alizee
LIANG Huixian
RUSSO Francesca
ROBERTS Kira
PASTRAN Milagros
ARRAYALES Tania
DI TRANSO Irene

CHERY EMMANUEL Oceane

ZHIVITSA Yuliya
SCHNEIDER Daria
POWERS Skyla
VARHELYI Anna

BAEZA CENTURION Marta

MUKATOVA Aliya
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
ERCETIN Melis
HUTCHISON Joanna
INFANTE Vanessa
ATTAR COHEN Adriana
GONZALEZ Ursula
ALASGAROVA Aida
SHCHUKLA Iryna
AUTY Samantha
HELWER Chantel
WATSON Alice
RIFKISS Margaux
BONNEL Manon
TOLEDO Julieta
PRIKHODKO Tatyana

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

UGO Elora
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx ?Key=50ES...

Nationality
POL
FRA
HUN
FRA
MEX
FRA
POL
VEN
GER
AZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
RUS
CHN
UKR
FRA
GBR
ITA
AZE
FRA
CHN
USA
GBR
VEN
MEX
ITA
FRA
KAZ
USA
USA
HUN
BRA
KAZ
ITA
GER
GBR
MEX
ARG
MEX
AZE
UKR
AUS
CAN
GBR
FRA
FRA
MEX
KAZ
ESP
BRA
TUR

Birth

23.10.90
24.06.92
03.02.91
29.03.93
27.09.94
18.11.92
11.05.90
21.01.86
30.08.88
05.10.89
21.08.94
13.07.88
07.02.96
11.03.93
10.04.92
15.01.89
22.06.92
09.07.94
26.11.88
24.04.92
05.10.89
05.04.88
23.01.92
27.11.95
10.10.89
12.10.91
01.08.96
24.05.78
25.09.96
14.05.90
21.05.87
13.08.95
04.05.91
02.03.92
22.02.96
21.08.90
10.11.91
08.02.86
29.03.96
13.04.81
22.11.91
08.11.88
13.10.95
10.06.91
29.05.86
13.06.91
09.06.96
28.05.93
24.05.97
13.10.93
22.10.90
16.02.86
08.08.89

Licence

23101990000
24061992001
03021991002
29031993002
27091994004
18111992001
11051990001
21011986003
30081988001
05101989003
21081994000
13071988001
07021996000
11031993000
10041992002
15011989004
22061992001
09071994001
26111988000
24041992000
05101989001
05041988003
23011992005
27111995000
10101989000
12101991003
01081996000
24051978000
25091996000
14051990002
21051987000
13081995000
04051991000
02031992000
22021996001
21081990001
10111991001
08021986002
29031996003
13041981002
22111991004
08111988000
13101995000
10061991001
29051986002
13061991001
09061996000
28051993002
24051997001
13101993001
22101990000
16021986002
08081989000
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Rank Pts Name Nationality Birth Licence

97 0 HIRZMANN Davina GER 12.08.85 12081985001
98 0 ECHEVERRIA Alekxsandra MEX 25.09.94 25091994001
99 0 CABALD Audrey FRA 13.02.95 13021995003
100 0 DELL'AQUILA Tiffany TPE 18.05.86 18051986002
101 0 BERNINSONE Estefania Emilse ARG 14.09.85 14091985004
102 0 JONES Natalie CAN 15.03.84 15031984000
103 0 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 10.03.89 10031989004
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Tableau de 64

Place

Orléans

Date Category
01.02.2013 Senior

Gender Event Type

F Individual GP

1 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA  |ZAGUNIS Mariel
75 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 15/9 ZAGUNIS Mariel
33 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL  |JOZWIAK Bogna 15/13
32 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 15/7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
17 LI Fei CHN _ |GRENCH Eileen 15/10
48 GRENCH Eileen PAN 15/8 GREGORIO Rossella
49 GREGORIO Rossella ITA  |GREGORIO Rossella 15/6
15 SASSINE Sandra CAN |15/7
10 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS  |GAVRILOVA Yuliya
57 RIDEL Mariya RUS 15/14 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
41 PUDA Marta POL  |PUDA Marta 15/7
24 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 15/14 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
25 LAKERBAI Karina BRA  |SHATALOVA Alexandra 15/14
40 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 15/9 MARZOCCA Gioia
60 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS  |MARZOCCA Gioia 15/10
8 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA 15/9
6 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA WOZNIAK Dagmara
66 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 15/8 WOZNIAK Dagmara
37 PENTEK Brigitta HUN  |PAGE Gabriella 15/9
28 PAGE Gabriella CAN 15/9 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
21 WILLIAMS Sophie GBR  |KOMASHCHUK Alina 15/14
44 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 15/12 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
53 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS  |GALIAKBAROVA Dina 15/14
11 BENITEZ Alejandra VEN  [15/8
14 MIKINA Sabina AZE  |WIECKOWSKA Irena
52 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 15/8 WIECKOWSKA Irena
45 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL  |VORONINA Olena 15/12
20 VORONINA Olena UKR 15/10 WIECKOWSKA Irena
29 KOZLOVA Nina UKR  |PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 15/12
36 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG  [15/14 VECCHI Irene
67 TAHARO Mathilda FRA  |VECCHI Irene 15/10
4 VECCHI Irene ITA 15/9
3 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE  |VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
70 KEMPE Katherine GBR 15/10 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
35 REGUIGNE Laura FRA  |KUBISSA Stefanie 8/7
30 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 15/11 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
19 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA _ |LEMBACH Charlotte 15/12
46 CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 15/10 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
51 BOUDAD Kenza FRA  |DYACHENKO Ekaterina 15/9
13 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS |15/2
12 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA  |MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
55 PALU Flora FRA _ [15/8 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
43 SUCHET Charlotte FRA  |STONE Anne-Elizabeth 15/10
22 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 15/5 SOCHA Aleksandra
27 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA  |PALMEDO Sage 15/14
38 PALMEDO Sage USA 15/10 SOCHA Aleksandra
64 LIU Shan CHN  |SOCHA Aleksandra 15/4
5 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 15/12
7 CHEN Xiaodong CHN BERDER Cecilia
61 BERDER Cecilia FRA 15/4 BERDER Cecilia
39 VIRLOGEUX Ophelie FRA  |PUNDYK Galyna 15/12
26 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 15/10 ZHOVNIR Olga
23 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR _ |ZHOVNIR Olga 15/4
42 PLIEGO Paola MEX 15/11 ZHOVNIR Olga
56 BRUNET Manon FRA  |BIANCO Ilaria 15/6
9 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 15/9
16 STOLTZ Marion FRA  |STOLTZ Marion
50 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 15/5 NAVARRO Araceli
47 PRESSMAR Julia GER  |NAVARRO Araceli 15/13
18 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 15/7 KHARLAN Olga
31 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS  |BOULAY Beline 15/8
34 BOULAY Beline FRA 15/11 KHARLAN Olga
71 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA KHARLAN Olga 15/10
2 KHARLAN Olga UKR [15/4
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Fs”1 E Trophée BNP-Paribas Orléans 01.02.2013 Senior Sabre F Individual GP

Finale de 8

1 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA  |ZAGUNIS Mariel
10 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 15/10 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
53 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS  |GALIAKBAROVA Dina 15/13
52 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL  [15/14 KHARLAN Olga
13 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS  |SOCHA Aleksandra 15/3

5 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 15/11 KHARLAN Olga
23 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga 15/11

2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  [15/9

12.02.2013
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